1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
XP-8x41/XP-8x41-Atom
 Series
XP-8000 Series
 Features
  XP-8x41: LX800 CPU
         (32-bit and 500 MHz)
     XP-8x41-Atom: Atom Z520

XP-8341-Atom CR Standard XP-8000-Atom with Atom Z520 CPU, WES 2009 OS and 3 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8741-Atom CR Standard XP-8000-Atom with Atom Z520 CPU, WES 2009 OS and 7 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
 Ordering Information
 Dimensions
Side View Front View XP-8041
Front View XP-8341/XP-8341-Atom
11.0
37.2
35.6
37.2
118.3
125.0
12
2.
0
13
2.
0
Ø 6.0
78.5
137.0
231.0
171.9
12
2.
0
13
2.
0
Ø 6.0
Front View XP-8741/XP-8741-Atom
355.0
295.8
12
2.
0
13
2.
0
Ø 6.0
XP-8141-Atom
12
2.
0
13